
Subject: LAX Expansion in City Council - April 30
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: 04/19/2013 04:29 PM
To: LR Kesting <lrkesting@anet.net>, LR Kesting <lrk900@gmail.com>, Linda
Lucks <lindalucks@gmail.com>, Linda Kokelaar <lindakokelaar@sbcglobal.net>,
"karen@hbdrollinger.com" <karen@hbdrollinger.com>, Karen Kanter
<kkanter@earthlink.net>, josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov, Joseph Halper
<joe1263@aol.com>, Jim Ouellet <jim_ouellet@yahoo.com>, Jim Kennedy
<kennedyjim@hotmail.com>, Jennifer Zivkovic <Jennifer.Zivkovic@sen.ca.gov>,
Hamilton Cloud <Hamilton.Cloud@mail.house.gov>, Garrett Smith
<garrettsmith@ca.rr.com>, Erika Anderson <EAnderson@lamag.com>, Dylan
Gasperik <dgasperik@nrdc.org>, Donald Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Denny Schneider <denny@welivefree.com>,
Cyndi Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>, Craig Eggers
<integritysearch@ca.rr.com>, cjacobs@elsegundo.org, Cindy Williams
<cw@cwbusinesscenter.com>, Chad Molnar <chad.molnar@lacity.org>, Bill
Rosendahl <billrosendahl@aol.com>, Cara Robin
<cararobindesign@yahoo.com>, Barbara Kohn <Barbara@kohn.com>, Arturo
Pina <arturo.pina@lacity.org>, Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>,
al_lay@hotmail.com

Please be advised that the LAX expansion issue will be heard before the full City
Council on April 30.
More details to come.

-Nate

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946
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